EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

664, X64, 665, X65, 635

Seven Mile Beach to Rosny Park & Hobart City

ROUTE NUMBER

664

ROUTE

Seven Mile Beach to
Hobart City

X6

Seven Mile Beach to
Hobart City EXPRESS

665

Seven Mile Beach to
Rosny Park

X65

Seven Mile Beach to
Hobart City EXPRESS

635

Seven Mile Beach to
Hobart City

WHO OPERATES
MY SERVICE?

naetro

635, 664, X64, 665, X65
@) metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

Tasmanian
Government

BUS ROUTE MAP

@
SEVEN MILE @}“ %

BEACH 7 A Seven Mile Beach [664]665] 635
% 6290 SR Bangalee St
Royal Hobmto%(/ © ROCHES oo
Golf Club O
- ’s/f 2 ~—Seven Mile Beach Rd BEACH E ; ;
v 5 53
Axiom Way 53 Z|hn
© s
INI, g state
SfEquestrian
S centre

©

[ Acton Rd

o 9,
Py cca ﬁ
X64 ;‘9/; Acton Rd @
N\ X ®. e
@ ®% Berwick Cl
o 28 22/ ACTON
%,

3
“° PARK

South Arm Rd

S, OAKDOWNS
. N do
o
5
g
6] 8
(® CAMBRIDGE H‘ﬁ
g 2 CLARENDON
F VALE ©
H [ MOUNT
£ § RUMNEY &
c N 2| ROKEBY
Cambridge Rd & S
Q& i3
&5 \y
3
T < @ Howrah Rd
é 5 G.
g F 4 (6]
= £l Mackillop 3
&) College s} HOWRAH
s
M“'T_:r“‘g'm Wentworth St @
WARRANE
BELLERIVE
® 6 ﬁﬁ
Cambridge Rd
1 Rosny Park
o= CEEEA—
@ J| rosNY
> PARK @ Express Bus Stops
7s
Rosny Hill @ Routes X64, X65
(Ro‘s‘vvy" O Sseven Mile Beach
“ent Hwy vMONTAg(J All stops between

Seven Mile Beach and Cambridge

O Cambridge
= Cambridge Rd/Hobdens Rd

BAY:-.o,

Hill

Legend €N
s ROUtES 664, X64

wess RoUtes 665, X65

= Express - limited stops between
= Cambridge and Hobart City

664 O Hobart City

== Route 635

" £ Campbell St/Liverpool St (in)
wonn Variant of route g((gg = Macquarie St/Campbell St (out)
O Map reference 635 @ Hobart City Interchange

‘ Interchange Tasman Hwy Hobart City [664[X65]

Interchange [X64]635]

Hospital

o [ J

Royal Discovery, UTAS N
Educational institution Botanic Centre =" -

X Gardens Science 5)

R _‘3‘ - Precinct &/
Shopping centre )
Queens
Domain

*PdEO

Point of interest

Map not to scale

Royal
GLEBE 7 Hobert
Q@@ Hofhital
@é\ \@%
)
LN

Online trip information
transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

664, X64, 665, X65, 635

Seven Mile Beach to Rosny Park & Hobart City

@ USEFUL INFORMATION
HAILING YOUR BUS
Signal the bus driver to stop.
WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE BUSES

Wheelchair accessible services are marked with on the timetable, refer to each operator’s contact
information below to check if other wheelchair accessible services are available.

@ DON’T MISS YOUR BUS
Be at your stop five minutes before your bus is due.

RECHARGING YOUR GREENCARD
Recharge your Greencard on the bus (cash only), online and at Greencard agents. Save with Greencard

e 20% off all fares
e low daily caps
e free transfers within 90 minutes.

Single-trip tickets can be bought on the bus (cash only).

(D METRO SHOP
Hobart City Interchange - 22 Elizabeth St, Hobart. Open 8am to 5.30pm Monday to Friday.

ENQUIRIES

For any general enquiries, feedback or more information including timetables, maps and fares, refer to
each operator's contact information (below). Phone between 7am and 6pm Monday to Friday.

PLAN YOUR TRIP
ONLINE TRIP INFORMATION
Visit www.transport.tas.gov.au for
e maps and timetables
e fares

Or search for your journey on Google Transit

APP TRIP PLANNER FOR METRO SERVICES
Download the free Metro Tas app to

e manage your Greencard
e plan your trip
e get updates and service alerts.

naetro
WHO OPERATES 635, 664, X64, 665, X65
MY SERV'CEO @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

Online trip information
Tasmanian

<% Government transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

664, X64, 665, X65, 635

664, X64, 665, X65, 635 towards City

Monday to Friday
Tef ROUTE NUMBER

am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm

® Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd 6:15 658 715 715 r7:38 745 9:.06 1022 12:22 2113 342 422 506 5:36
Seven Mile Beach Rd/Regal Ct 6:18 701 718 718 741 748 909 1025 1225 2116 345 425 5:08 5:39
(© Estate Dr/Baileys Lane 6:18 7.001 719 - r7:42 - 9:09 10:25 12:25 - - - - -
(© Axiom Way/Acton Rd - - - 7:23 - 7:53 - - - 221 350 430 512 544
® Acton Dr/Berwick Cl - - - - - 7:55 - - - 223 352 432 513 546
(® Acton Park, Acton Rd/Gray Ct - - - - - 8:00 - - - 227 356 436 5:17 550
© Acton Park, Acton Rd/Lynrowan Dr 6:22 7.05 7:23 - r7:46 8:01 913 1029 1229 229 358 4:38 - 5:52
(® Cambridge, Cambridge RdRichmondRd ~ 6:26  7:10  7:27 - r7:51 805 917 10:33 12:33  2:33  4:.02 442 - 5:56
(@ Mormington, Cambridge Rd/Currajong St~ 6:38  7:22 - - r8:04 - 9:30 10:46 12:46 2:44 413 453 - 6:07
(@ Roches Beach, Roches Beach Rd - - - 7:.27 - - - - - - - - - -
@ Shoreline Plaza, Wicks Pl - - - 754 - - - - - - - - - -
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E 6:44 7:28 - 8:06 r8:11 - 9:36 10:52 1252 2:50 4:19 459 - 6:13
@ Hobart City, Collins St 6:55 742 745 822 - 8:23 - - - - - - - -

Monday to Friday (cont)

e ROUTE NUMBER 665 | 665 | 665
pm pm pm
® Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd 6:23 7:06 8:07
Seven Mile Beach Rd/Regal Ct 6:25 7:08 8:09
(© Estate Dr/Baileys Lane - - -
(© Axiom Way/Acton Rd 629 712 813
® Acton Dr/Berwick Cl 6:30 7:13 814
(® Acton Park, Acton Rd/Gray Ct 6:34 717 818

© Acton Park, Acton Rd/Lynrowan Dr - - -
(& Cambridge, Cambridge Rd/Richmond Rd
(@ Momington, Cambridge Rd/Currajong St
(@ Roches Beach, Roches Beach Rd

@ shoreline Plaza, Wicks Pl - - -
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E - - -

@ Hobart City, Collins St - - -

Saturday
" ROUTE NUMBER 635 | 635 | 635 | 635
am am am pm pm pm pm
(® Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd 6:52 852 1052 12:52 252 452 6:52
Seven Mile Beach Rd/Regal Ct 6:55 855 1055 12:65 255 4:55  6:55
© Axiom Way/Acton Rd 700 900 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 7:00
(@ Roches Beach, Roches Beach Rd 703 903 11:03 1:03 303 503 703
0 Shoreline Plaza, Wicks PI 725 925 11:25 125 325 5225 7:25
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E 735 935 11:35 1:35 335 535 7:35
@ Hobart City, Collins St 7:45 945 11:45 1:45 345 545 7:45
naetro

WH O O PERATES 635, 664, X64, 665, X65
MY S E RV | CE‘? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

664, X64, 665, X65, 635

Sunday/Public Holidays

M2 ROUTE NUMBER 635 | 635 | 635 | 635
am am pm pm pm pm
@ Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd 8:36 10:36 12:36 2:36 4:36 6:36
Seven Mile Beach Rd/Regal Ct 8:39 10:39 12:39 2:39 4:39 6:39
© Axiom Way/Acton Rd 845 1045 1245 2:45 445 645
(@ Roches Beach, Roches Beach Rd 8:48 10:48 12:48 2:48 448 6:48
@ shoreline Plaza, Wicks PI 910 11:10 110 310 510 7:10

'@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop F 920 11:20  1:20 3:20 520 7:20

Explanations

Wheelchair accessible bus
r Service operates on school days only and continues to Rose Bay High School via Rosny Park

664, X64, 665, 635 towards Seven Mile Beach

Monday to Friday
et ROUTE NUMBER 665 | 665 | 665 | 665 | 665 | 665 | 665 | 664 | 664 | 664 | 664 | 635 | X64 | 664
am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop C1 - - - - - - - - 305 345 427 - 510 5:45
@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop A3 - - - - - - - - - - - 5:01 - -
@ Rosny Park Interchange Stop C - - - - - 9:46 11:46 1:46 315 355 4:39 - - 5:57
G Rosny Park Interchange, Stop A - - - - - - - - - - - 5:13 - -
@ shoreline Plaza, Wicks Pl - - - - - - - - - - - 5:24 - -
(© No.93 Roches Bch Rd Out - - - - - - - - - - - 5:48 - -
(@ Momington, Cambridge Rd/Currajong St~ - - - - - 951 11:51 151 320 4:.00 4:43 - - 6:02
(® Cambridge, Cambridge Rd/Richmond Rd - - - - - 10:00 12:00 2:00 330 410 453 - 524 6:11
© Acton Park, Acton Rd/Shelomith Dr - - - - - 10:05 12:05 2:05 334 414 457 - 5:28 6:15
(® Acton Park/Kelson PI 6:04 6:47 7:01 s7:20 850 10:06 12:06 - - - - - - -
® Acton Dr/Stefworth Lane 6:07 650 7:04 s7:25 855 10:11 1211 - - - - - - -
(© Axiom Way/Renmark P! 6:10 6:53 7:07 s7:29 859 10:14 1214 - - - - 550 - -
(© Estate Dr/Baileys Lane - - - - - - - 209 338 418 502 - 532 6:19
Seven Mile Beach Rd/Golf Club 6:13 656 7:11 s7:34  9:03 10:18 12:18 2:10 3:39 419 503 556 533 6:20
(® Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd 6:15 6:58 713 s7:37  9:06 10:21 12:21 2113 342 422 506 559 5:36 6:23
© Journey continues as Route No 664 664 X64 664 664 664 664 665 665 665 665 - 665 665
® Journey continues to Hob Hob Hob Ros Ros Ros Ros Ros Ros Ros Act - Ros Act

naetro
WHO OPERATES 635, 664, X64, 665, X65

MY SERV'CE? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

664, X64, 665, X65, 635

Monday to Friday (cont)
maP ROUTE NUMBER 664 | 664
pm pm
@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop C1 6:30 -
( Hobart City Interchange, Stop A3 - -
@ Rosny Park Interchange Stop C 6:40 7:41
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop A - -
@ Sshoreline Plaza, Wicks P! - -
(@ No.93 Roches Bch Rd Out - -
(@ Mornington, Cambridge Rd/Currajong St~ 6:45  7:46
(® Cambridge, Cambridge RdRichmondRd  6:54  7:55
(© Acton Park, Acton Rd/Shelomith Dr ~ 6:58  7:59
(® Acton Park/Kelson P - -
® Acton Dr/Stefworth Lane - -
(© Axiom Way/Renmark Pl

(© Estate Dr/Baileys Lane 7.02 8:03
Seven Mile Beach Rd/Golf Club 7.03 8:04
(® Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd 7:06 8:07
® Journey continues as Route No 665 665
@ Journey continues to Act  Act

Saturday

et ROUTE NUMBER 635 | 635 | 635
am am pm pm pm

@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop A3 955 1155 1:55 355 5:55

@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop A 10:05 12:05 2:05 4:05 6:05

@ Shoreline Plaza, Wicks Pl 10:14 1214 2114 414  6:14
(@ No.93 Roches Bch Rd Out 10:38 12:38  2:38  4:38  6:38
© Axiom Way/Renmark P! 10:40 12:40 2:40 4:40 6:40
Seven Mile Beach Rd/Golf Club 10:46 12:46 2:46 4:46  6:46
(® Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd 10:49 12:49 2:49  4:49 6:49

Sunday/Public Holidays

ma> ROUTE NUMBER

am am pm pm pm
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop A 936 11:36 1:36  3:36 5:36

@ Sshoreline Plaza, Wicks Pl 945 11:45 145 345 545
(@ No.93 Roches Bch Rd Out 10:09 12:09 2:09 4:09 6:09
(© Axiom Way/Renmark P! 10:11 1211 241 411 6:11
Seven Mile Beach Rd/Golf Club 1017 1217 2147 417  6:17
(® Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd 10:20 12220 2:20 4:20  6:20

Explanations

Wheelchair accessible bus
s Service operates on school days only

Journey continues to

Hob Hobart City
Ros Rosny Park
Act  Acton Rd, Acton Park

naetro
WH O O PERATES 635, 664, X64, 665, X65

MY SERV|CE? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




